10 & 13mm LDX
up to 50mm
LDX
14-75mm
M6x6 3mm
Diameter Overall Length Working Length  Part Number
Size mm mm mm
Short Series
14 65 4.75 LDXM014SS
16 65 4.75 LDXM016SS
20 65 4.75 LDXM020SS
22 65 4.75 LDXM022SS
25 65 4.75 LDXM025SS
32 65 4.75 LDXM032SS
Long Series
14 80  25 LDXM014LS
16 80  25 LDXM016LS
18 80  25 LDXM018LS
19 80  25 LDXM019LS
20 80  25 LDXM020LS
22 80  25 LDXM022LS
25 80  25 LDXM025LS
28 80  25 LDXM028LS
30 80  25 LDXM030LS
32 80  25 LDXM032LS
35 80  25 LDXM035LS
38 80  25 LDXM038LS
40 80  25 LDXM040LS
41 80  25 LDXM041LS
45 80  25 LDXM045LS
50 80  25 LDXM050LS
51 80  25 LDXM051LS
55 80  25 LDXM055LS
60 80  25 LDXM060LS
65 80  25 LDXM065LS
75 80  25 LDXM075LS
Accessories
Description Diameter Overall Length Working Length  Part Number
 mm mm mm
Pilot drill - Short Series  6.5   52  16 LDXMPILSS